
0 1 2 3 4 5 M

General Arrangement (Existing)
Scale: 1:502

Existing Shelving

Existing Dry lining to original
concrete structure

LA01

LA02

LA12

LA02B

LA03

LA01A
LA04

LA19 LIFT A

LIFT B

LA02A

LA01B

Keyplan
Scale: 1:5001

This drawing is protected by copyright. The design of any article recorded in this 
drawing is protected by design right and the information contained in this 
drawing is confidential. This drawing may not be reproduced without permission.

      sheet size 

Check all dimensions on site and 
report discrepancies to the designer

rev date   notes

title
date
scale
drg no.

8 Bibury Crescent
Westbury-on-Trym
Bristol BS9 4PW

M: 07900 910992
E: kenton@story-design.co.uk

SOAS Library

Level A - Existing Librarian Hub Space
18.12.24

AS NOTED

J1163/ LA-P-010

A3

Planning Issue

/AA 27/01/25 Minor revisions. Planning Issue

See level B for elevations 
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